EDUCATION IN A COMPETITIVE AND GLOBALIZING WORLD

INTERNATIONALISING EDUCATION:
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES ON
COLLABORATION AND CHANGE

JAMES O'MEARA
AND

MICHAEL SPITTLE
EDITORS

INEBVA

Nova Science Publishers, Inc.
New York




Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Chapter 9

CONTENTS

Introduction
James O’Meara

Internationalisation through Research: Problems and Processes
James O’'Meara and Michael Spittle

Conferences: A Setting for Internationalisation through
Reviewed Research Output
James O’Meara

Third Millennium Leaders:
Thinking and Acting Both Locally and Globally
Tony Townsend

An Organizational Culture and Work Life in Sukhothai
Thammathirat Open University, Thailand
Nittaya Passornsiri and Orawon Passornsiri

Anglican Schools and Education Establishments
in the Kumasi Diocese, Ghana
Ivan Reid

Commonwealth Teacher Migrants
Ivan Reid

Tutoring in Higher Education in Portugal and Spain:
Lessons Learned from Six Initiatives in Place

Maria Assungdo Flores, Ana Margarida Veiga Simdo
and Vicente Carrasco

Implementing Service-Learning in Pre-Service Teacher Education:

Challenges and Strategies for Success in Oman and Canada
Thuwayba Al Barwani, Shirley Van Nuland
and Abdu Moh'd Al-Mekhlafi

27

37

71

93

101

107

125



vi Contents

Chapter 10 Internationalisation of Australian Tertiary Education
in the Hospitality Industry: Reflections On Cross-Cultural Issues
in Postgraduate Research Projects
G. Barry O 'Mahony and James F. Sillitoe

Chapter 11 Developing the Internationalisation Research Community
of Internationational Council on Education for Teaching
James O’ Meara and Michael Spittle

Acknowledgments

Index

157

167

181
183



