Internationalising Education: Global Perspectives on Collaboration and Change

JAMES O'MEARA
AND
MICHAEL SPITTLE
EDITORS



CONTENTS

Chapter 1	Introduction James O'Meara	1
Chapter 2	Internationalisation through Research: Problems and Processes James O'Meara and Michael Spittle	7
Chapter 3	Conferences: A Setting for Internationalisation through Reviewed Research Output James O'Meara	27
Chapter 4	Third Millennium Leaders: Thinking and Acting Both Locally and Globally Tony Townsend	37
Chapter 5	An Organizational Culture and Work Life in Sukhothai Thammathirat Open University, Thailand Nittaya Passornsiri and Orawon Passornsiri	71
Chapter 6	Anglican Schools and Education Establishments in the Kumasi Diocese, Ghana Ivan Reid	93
Chapter 7	Commonwealth Teacher Migrants Ivan Reid	101
Chapter 8	Tutoring in Higher Education in Portugal and Spain: Lessons Learned from Six Initiatives in Place Maria Assunção Flores, Ana Margarida Veiga Simão and Vicente Carrasco	107
Chapter 9	Implementing Service-Learning in Pre-Service Teacher Education: Challenges and Strategies for Success in Oman and Canada Thuwayba Al Barwani, Shirley Van Nuland and Abdu Moh'd Al-Mekhlafi	125

vi Contents

Chapter 10	Internationalisation of Australian Tertiary Education in the Hospitality Industry: Reflections On Cross-Cultural Issues in Postgraduate Research Projects G. Barry O'Mahony and James F. Sillitoe	157
Chapter 11	Developing the Internationalisation Research Community of International Council on Education for Teaching James O'Meara and Michael Spittle	167
Acknowledgments		181
Index		183